
ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΧΕΙΜΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΚΥΚΛΟΥ ΑΓΩΝΩΝ 
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 
16 Νοε 2019

ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ ανά ΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΑ
200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147088 ΜΕΝΤΕΚΙΔΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:06.56

2 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC TIRANA 02:09.00

3 157843 ΛΑΦΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:12.07

4 136126 ΜΑΡΜΑΡΑ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 02:17.48

5 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:18.23

6 156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:18.64

7 158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:19.86

8 167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:20.51

9 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ 02:20.91

10 163674 ΚΙΣΙΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 02:24.16

11 167795 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 02:26.63

12 167166 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:32.68

13 170823 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:35.72

14 169901 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 02:51.52

15 170314 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΟΥ  ΣΟΦΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:55.77

16 177640 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 136144 ΣΤΑΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 01:55.64

2 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 01:56.22

3 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:00.11

4 141349 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ 02:00.50

5 155448 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:00.70

6 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:00.70

7 158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:02.02

8 157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:04.32

9 158485 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 02:04.87

10 168380 ΓΚΙΑΤΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 02:05.71

11 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:05.78

12 160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:07.55

13 171492 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:08.16

14 168358 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:08.53

15 158515 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:08.62

16 163920 ΒΑΓΔΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 02:09.21

17 172410 ΜΟΣΙΑΣΒΙΛΙ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 02:16.31

18 159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:16.33

19 170719 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:18.86

20 159209 ΧΟΥΡΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 02:21.45

21 167844 ΤΣΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:25.98

22 166737 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 02:26.60

23 154829 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 02:29.31

24 167165 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:31.00

25 170746 ΒΟΣΝΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 02:34.88

26 167784 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 02:35.27

27 168248 ΜΠΙΝΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:35.34

28 168250 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:35.89

29 170726 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:37.87

30 167792 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 02:42.06

31 174422 ΣΙΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 02:44.20

32 175134 ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 02:56.30

33 176424 ΑΡΝΑΚΗΣ ΡΑΛΛΗΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

34 171198 ΗΛΙΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

35 170720 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

36 143143 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ



50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:31.17

2 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.41

3 141230 ΛΟΥΚΑΡΕΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.91

4 166341 ΔΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.81

5 140040 ΤΟΠΑΛΝΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.88

6 160393 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.50

7 162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.39

8 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.57

9 166749 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.67

10 162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.87

11 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:35.38

12 162895 ΤΑΤΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:35.41

13 166174 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.75

14 163075 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:35.86

15 167103 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2004 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:36.29

16 165716 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.47

17 166300 ΑΚΡΙΤΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 XANΘ 00:36.55

18 162189 ΚΟΝΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.65

19 166063 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:36.69

20 173414 ΣΒΗΡΚΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.39

21 162529 ΡΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:37.59

22 169874 ΛΑΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.70

23 166092 ΤΣΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:37.81

24 162561 ΛΕΜΟΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.08

25 163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:38.13

26 164677 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:38.65

27 164405 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:38.78

28 169883 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.80

29 165740 ΜΠΕΛΕΓΡΙΝΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.86

30 167098 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:39.00

31 172172 ΚΟΙΔΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:39.27

32 162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:39.75

33 167095 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:40.02

34 170298 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.52

35 177641 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΡΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:40.87

36 166250 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:40.92

37 166356 ΠΑΠΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:41.02

38 166748 ΔΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:41.10

39 163696 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:41.14

40 170666 ΚΑΝΑΚΗ  ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 XANΘ 00:41.26

41 170853 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:41.84

42 186541 ΤΣΙΑΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:41.85

43 167099 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:41.87

44 174409 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:43.30

45 167097 ΠΑΠΑΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:43.49

46 140816 ΙΑΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 1967 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:51.58

47 181315 ΚΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:53.95

48 181326 ΒΑΤΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:59.06

49 171554 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

50 166557 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

51 173762 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

52 177114 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

53 158705 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ-ΤΟΛΟΓΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΝΝΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

54 169214 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

55 172412 ΕΛΜΑΖΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

56 177640 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

57 171840 ΠΑΧΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

58 159469 ΓΚΡΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

59 174481 ΚΑΛΩΝΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

60 167180 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

61 169379 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

62 162565 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ



63 155422 ΝΟΥΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

50m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 139937 ΤΖΙΒΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.16

2 160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:28.43

3 152748 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.66

4 139770 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.80

5 116255 ΠΙΠΙΝΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1994 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:29.77

6 162119 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.12

7 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:30.60

8 157299 ΚΟΣΜΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:30.67

9 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.68

10 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:30.77

11 162441 ΒΖΙΒΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.86

12 162324 ΑΝΔΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.00

13 172486 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.38

14 162595 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:33.70

15 164903 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:34.16

16 172684 ΚΟΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.17

17 159146 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 XANΘ 00:34.26

18 167283 ΚΙΟΣΣΕΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.41

19 173113 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.93

20 141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ 00:35.08

21 166732 ΤΣΟΤΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:35.15

22 164223 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:35.64

23 171599 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.71

24 164675 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:35.97

25 170844 ΓΟΥΜΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.47

26 166839 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.04

27 163273 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ 00:37.98

28 170846 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:38.17

29 154828 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:38.58

30 187306 ΞΥΔΕΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:39.67

31 174793 ΠΙΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:40.39

32 167105 ΑΓΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:40.65

33 170728 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΒΑΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:41.25

34 167096 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:41.63

35 170854 ΣΑΝΤΟΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:42.65

36 166058 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:42.75

37 169918 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:44.17

38 173628 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:46.13

39 177951 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:57.95

40 172235 ΑΚΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

41 179090 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

42 166256 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

43 174406 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

44 162212 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

45 169793 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

46 162992 ΠΑΡΤΑΚΙΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

47 169922 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

48 109640 ΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1991 XANΘ

49 170531 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

50 176914 ΜΑΔΕΜΛΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

51 175149 ΦΕΡΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

52 174955 ΛΙΑΜΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΤΖΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

53 170838 ΞΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

54 170847 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

55 176408 ΔΗΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 160483 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:03.63

2 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:04.44

3 143167 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 01:07.66



4 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:08.90

5 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:09.46

6 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:10.03

7 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.68

8 159114 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΜ-ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:10.70

9 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.93

10 167164 ΜΑΛΑΜΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:11.15

11 162427 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:11.40

12 159107 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:11.88

13 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:13.11

14 163245 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:13.66

15 162419 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:14.94

16 162681 ΚΡΑΜΠΟΚΟΥΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:15.14

17 170634 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:18.08

18 158705 ΣΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ-ΤΟΛΟΓΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΝΝΑ-ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:18.46

19 170304 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:20.85

20 171268 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:21.37

21 171015 ΜΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:22.94

22 170835 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:23.34

23 169008 ΣΚΟΥΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:24.42

24 170717 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:28.75

25 161248 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:31.56

26 169884 ΚΑΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:31.79

27 167486 ΤΣΙΟΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:32.35

28 163077 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

29 166545 ΚΑΝΑΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

30 171574 ΛΙΛΗ ΣΥΡΜΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

31 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

32 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

33 166032 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:57.05

2 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:59.34

3 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.40

4 157453 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.50

5 141349 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.87

6 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:02.31

7 160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:04.06

8 161246 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:04.10

9 162191 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:04.16

10 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 01:05.13

11 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:07.76

12 166991 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:09.55

13 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:10.65

14 170855 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:11.42

15 167163 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:11.63

16 167591 ΚΙΝΤΕΡΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:12.14

17 165820 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:12.24

18 154580 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:13.84

19 162441 ΒΖΙΒΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.82

20 166253 ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.27

21 166554 ΔΙΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:18.34

22 168326 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:20.57

23 170223 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:30.28

24 165916 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

25 162192 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

26 154829 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

27 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ

28 172495 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΝΔΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

29 170326 ΣΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

30 157888 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ

31 147615 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί



ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.94

2 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.14

3 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:28.35

4 140040 ΤΟΠΑΛΝΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.37

5 147088 ΜΕΝΤΕΚΙΔΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.52

6 138074 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.61

7 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:28.76

8 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.83

9 160050 ΚΙΣΙΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:28.89

10 157843 ΛΑΦΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.97

11 166341 ΔΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.22

12 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.33

13 162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.33

14 167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.36

15 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:29.41

16 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:29.46

17 159469 ΓΚΡΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.46

18 168116 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.85

19 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.96

20 166055 ΦΡΕΓΓΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.97

21 145501 ΠΑΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:30.00

22 160393 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.01

23 166012 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:30.03

24 162428 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.07

25 166314 ΔΙΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.09

26 159439 ΛΑΚΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.17

27 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.17

28 158611 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2003 XANΘ 00:30.18

29 162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.20

30 163327 ΚΑΡΑΤΡΟΥΠΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.22

31 167260 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.33

32 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.37

33 166165 ΣΙΑΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.41

34 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:30.44

35 159592 ΠΛΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.47

36 167795 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:30.48

37 167103 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2004 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:30.64

38 163488 ΛΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.91

39 179411 ΔΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.95

40 166749 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.96

41 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.03

42 166063 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:31.04

43 170102 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΕΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.07

44 168589 ΜΑΓΚΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.19

45 162189 ΚΟΝΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.30

46 162529 ΡΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.33

47 162530 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΠΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:31.38

48 167094 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:31.43

49 165817 ΤΣΙΑΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.43

50 169379 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.44

51 163245 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.45

52 156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.61

53 171929 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:31.64

54 167102 ΓΚΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:31.71

55 169873 ΧΑΤΖΗΖΩΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.82

56 162561 ΛΕΜΟΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.83

57 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.99

58 167166 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.03

59 164902 ΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:32.11

60 173414 ΣΒΗΡΚΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.19

61 162895 ΤΑΤΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.24

62 166156 ΝΑΣΙΩΚΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.26

63 169219 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΕΤΤΑ2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.43



64 170137 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2004 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:32.44

65 173114 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.46

66 170568 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.46

67 171017 ΤΣΑΜΟΥΡΤΖΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.47

68 169884 ΚΑΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.85

69 166300 ΑΚΡΙΤΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 XANΘ 00:32.86

70 166162 ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.97

71 167100 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:33.05

72 166158 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.11

73 166062 ΖΑΜΠΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:33.22

74 169874 ΛΑΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.68

75 177173 ΟΚΑΝΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2006 XANΘ 00:33.76

76 177114 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.80

77 172408 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.84

78 169924 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:33.93

79 158516 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.00

80 162280 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:34.09

81 172414 ΓΟΥΣΓΟΥΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.15

82 162275 ΑΧΠΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:34.31

83 170099 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.46

84 171015 ΜΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:34.49

85 176173 ΔΟΥΛΓΕΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:34.54

86 170309 ΣΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:34.57

87 167098 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:34.72

88 176212 ΣΙΑΝΔΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.30

89 184091 ΖΕΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.47

90 170300 ΤΣΙΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:35.54

91 163696 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.56

92 171575 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.58

93 164078 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:35.85

94 177209 ΡΙΖΑ ΓΚΑΜΠΡΙΕΛΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.99

95 174784 ΠΑΓΓΟΥΣΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.43

96 167099 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:36.73

97 179456 ΤΡΥΦΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:37.18

98 161891 ΛΟΥΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:37.55

99 169901 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:38.51

100 181451 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΜΕΝΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2007 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:38.55

101 170853 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:40.56

102 171840 ΠΑΧΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:40.56

103 183204 ΛΕΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:42.18

104 181329 ΠΕΤΚΕΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:42.40

105 170721 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:43.89

106 181315 ΚΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:44.34

107 140816 ΙΑΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 1967 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:44.38

108 181326 ΒΑΤΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:49.16

109 155978 ΝΑΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

110 167304 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

111 174000 ΜΠΙΤΣΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2006 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

112 164231 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

113 165239 ΚΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

114 166250 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

115 166251 ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

116 170725 ΔΕΒΕΡΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

117 171839 ΝΕΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

118 173762 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

119 166050 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

120 186723 ΜΙΚΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

121 169797 ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΑ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

122 180091 ΚΑΒΒΑΘΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

123 178772 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

124 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

125 188526 ΜΕΙΜΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

126 174481 ΚΑΛΩΝΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

127 162565 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

128 147154 ΜΗΤΣΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ



129 155422 ΝΟΥΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

50m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 132132 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ 00:23.00

2 157299 ΚΟΣΜΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:25.72

3 163081 ΣΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:26.12

4 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:26.50

5 159700 ΜΑΚΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:26.56

6 160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:26.59

7 157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:26.93

8 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:26.95

9 167093 ΧΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:27.37

10 163276 ΚΕΛΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:27.69

11 161734 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤ2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:27.74

12 159209 ΧΟΥΡΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.13

13 158340 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:28.40

14 172410 ΜΟΣΙΑΣΒΙΛΙ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.40

15 168456 ΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:28.91

16 162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:29.18

17 166022 ΦΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:29.21

18 162595 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:29.43

19 162142 ΞΥΔΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.44

20 169552 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:29.60

21 159466 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:29.77

22 159861 ΗΛΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:29.90

23 165206 ΤΣΟΧΕΛΙ ΓΚΑΓΚΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.90

24 164374 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.91

25 164220 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.04

26 166183 ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.29

27 141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ 00:30.32

28 169894 ΜΑΤΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.36

29 164223 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.42

30 171675 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.43

31 172495 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΝΔΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.59

32 178468 ΝΑΤΣΟ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:30.73

33 167173 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.80

34 167165 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.86

35 167167 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.87

36 179295 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.15

37 166554 ΔΙΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:31.15

38 167480 ΧΑΡΑΒΙΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.24

39 168248 ΜΠΙΝΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.29

40 171599 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.33

41 183558 ΣΑΡΙΦΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:31.38

42 165918 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:31.45

43 173597 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.55

44 163253 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.76

45 170326 ΣΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.84

46 164224 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:31.99

47 183540 ΚΡΙΣΤΕΝΣΕΝ ΑΝΤΡΕΙ ΤΖΕΝΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.02

48 169010 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.09

49 182288 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.15

50 154828 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:32.19

51 164903 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:32.25

52 166159 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.29

53 174793 ΠΙΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.42

54 166257 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.58

55 171505 ΓΙΑΜΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.69

56 167784 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:32.75

57 169210 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:32.78

58 167792 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:33.23

59 182090 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.25

60 170312 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:33.34

61 169615 ΜΕΝΕΞΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.59



62 174406 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:33.63

63 174422 ΣΙΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.64

64 164080 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:33.89

65 170726 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:33.92

66 171496 ΣΚΟΥΡΛΕΤΟΣ ΟΘΩΝ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:34.17

67 170838 ΞΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.34

68 187306 ΞΥΔΕΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:34.75

69 169899 ΤΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.78

70 166058 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:34.93

71 169923 ΤΣΙΩΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:35.19

72 167105 ΑΓΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:35.22

73 184234 ΤΣΑΤΜΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.30

74 176070 ΖΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:35.78

75 170728 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΒΑΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.02

76 176914 ΜΑΔΕΜΛΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:36.62

77 166157 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.00

78 169900 ΜΠΟΜΠΙΤΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.29

79 176408 ΔΗΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.45

80 174955 ΛΙΑΜΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΤΖΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.52

81 169918 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.35

82 170328 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:39.40

83 177951 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:39.67

84 169922 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:40.25

85 174596 ΑΧΠΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.40

86 180093 ΓΑΙΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:42.61

87 184896 ΜΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:43.70

88 188983 ΚΟΥΚΛΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 00:45.73

89 143165 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

90 166737 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

91 167096 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

92 164675 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

93 170758 ΣΤΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΗΣ ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

94 184934 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

95 170844 ΓΟΥΜΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

96 158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

97 168251 ΤΖΟΙΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

98 175134 ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

99 167800 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100 163201 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

101 170836 ΒΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

102 128446 ΤΑΤΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:14.47

2 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:18.89

3 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:19.44

4 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:19.84

5 160382 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:20.87

6 164405 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:21.17

7 166162 ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:21.65

8 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:21.76

9 162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:22.88

10 161323 ΑΙΓΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:23.12

11 171017 ΤΣΑΜΟΥΡΤΖΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:23.18

12 167304 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:23.34

13 159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:25.18

14 164677 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:25.73

15 165937 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:26.23

16 168589 ΜΑΓΚΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:26.23

17 162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:26.44

18 161248 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:26.47

19 158445 ΚΙΟΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:26.66

20 161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:26.86

21 169006 ΦΛΟΥΛΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:27.66



22 170101 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:27.88

23 162426 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:28.38

24 164902 ΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:28.83

25 168116 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:29.21

26 166906 ΡΙΓΓΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:29.28

27 169214 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:30.05

28 162280 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:30.34

29 162530 ΤΟΥΛΟΥΠΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:32.40

30 182653 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:32.79

31 170099 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:33.38

32 176212 ΣΙΑΝΔΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:34.04

33 166735 ΓΙΑΚΑΜΟΖΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:34.21

34 167095 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:35.52

35 174784 ΠΑΓΓΟΥΣΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:35.62

36 169799 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:37.38

37 171019 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:39.37

38 165440 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:39.61

39 163076 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:40.15

40 172414 ΓΟΥΣΓΟΥΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:41.37

41 169888 ΚΥΡΙΜΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:42.10

42 169797 ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΑ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:43.47

43 171554 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:43.66

44 178772 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:49.90

45 170297 ΣΛΑΚ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:51.79

46 180091 ΚΑΒΒΑΘΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:53.66

47 181329 ΠΕΤΚΕΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

48 164231 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

49 169804 ΚΡΥΩΝΑ ΤΖΕΜΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

50 170102 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΕΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

51 169875 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

52 166174 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

53 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

54 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

55 162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

56 170314 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΟΥ  ΣΟΦΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

57 157180 ΣΙΩΜΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

58 170232 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 124373 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.09

2 157262 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:11.93

3 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:12.25

4 167479 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:13.98

5 164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:14.83

6 168380 ΓΚΙΑΤΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:17.87

7 164206 ΚΡΥΩΝΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:18.03

8 166178 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:18.63

9 163989 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2005 ΟΦΘ 01:18.79

10 167161 ΤΟΡΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:19.49

11 161701 ΝΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:19.60

12 164084 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:21.03

13 171494 ΣΦΑΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:21.95

14 163438 ΝΤΑΟΥΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΟΦΘ 01:22.56

15 166022 ΦΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:22.68

16 180983 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡ 2004 ΟΦΘ 01:22.87

17 166731 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:24.56

18 176311 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:27.09

19 168251 ΤΖΟΙΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:28.38

20 170758 ΣΤΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΗΣ ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:29.33

21 178788 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:33.38

22 169892 ΑΓΑΘΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:33.66

23 169614 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:35.70

24 172235 ΑΚΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:37.47

25 173120 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:39.25



26 170848 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΕΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:39.94

27 169900 ΜΠΟΜΠΙΤΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:49.31

28 180093 ΓΑΙΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:50.16

29 174596 ΑΧΠΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:59.06

30 171198 ΗΛΙΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:03.18

31 166256 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

32 169506 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

33 163276 ΚΕΛΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

34 162992 ΠΑΡΤΑΚΙΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

35 187130 ΤΙΛΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

36 162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

37 178697 ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

38 107833 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1990 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:33.33

2 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:33.69

3 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:38.09

4 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ 02:39.49

5 167164 ΜΑΛΑΜΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:43.86

6 162358 ΚΑΝΑΝΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:43.92

7 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 02:44.00

8 161323 ΑΙΓΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:44.15

9 162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 02:44.36

10 166055 ΦΡΕΓΓΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 02:46.59

11 163363 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΤΑΚΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΤΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:47.69

12 167260 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:51.85

13 162681 ΚΡΑΜΠΟΚΟΥΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 02:53.76

14 169507 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 02:58.60

15 172172 ΚΟΙΔΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:12.66

16 170717 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 03:16.01

17 170509 ΠΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

18 169503 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

19 162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

20 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ

200m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:10.40

2 135563 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 02:18.73

3 159946 ΜΗΤΑΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:19.65

4 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:20.24

5 161246 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 02:20.29

6 155448 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 02:20.33

7 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 02:22.73

8 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:24.60

9 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 02:25.29

10 162119 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 02:28.82

11 168358 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 02:30.41

12 162191 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 02:31.65

13 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:33.55

14 159146 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 XANΘ 02:37.01

15 163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:37.89

16 167283 ΚΙΟΣΣΕΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:38.83

17 163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:39.01

18 180983 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡ 2004 ΟΦΘ 02:42.79

19 166253 ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:48.92

20 170746 ΒΟΣΝΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 02:53.19

21 173113 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 02:53.86

22 169614 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 02:59.99

23 170847 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 03:05.43

24 173120 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 03:07.83

25 169895 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 03:11.51

26 169793 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 03:13.35



27 116255 ΠΙΠΙΝΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1994 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

28 169899 ΤΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 13

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 04:34.02

2 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:37.35

3 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:39.72

4 136126 ΜΑΡΜΑΡΑ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 04:47.31

5 170823 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 05:26.07

6 160483 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

400m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 14

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 136144 ΣΤΑΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ 04:03.03

2 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 04:06.86

3 157888 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 04:07.39

4 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 04:13.86

5 157453 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 04:18.89

6 158515 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 04:25.95

7 157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 04:29.25

8 163920 ΒΑΓΔΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 04:30.60

9 159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:41.73

10 166991 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 04:44.03

11 162444 ΚΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 04:49.54

12 167844 ΤΣΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 04:59.82

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.11

2 156037 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.65

3 155213 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.90

4 159267 ΜΠΛΟΥΦΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:27.10

5 160378 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.50

6 152748 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.60

7 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:28.71

8 136920 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:28.80

9 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.92

10 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:29.26

11 162324 ΑΝΔΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.26

12 162371 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.74

13 163081 ΣΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:29.76

14 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.81

15 167167 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:29.82

16 159700 ΜΑΚΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:29.97

17 164084 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:29.97

18 166991 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:30.44

19 159520 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:30.84

20 170720 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.32

21 170855 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.89

22 167591 ΚΙΝΤΕΡΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.89

23 169552 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.29

24 164220 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.41

25 159146 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2004 XANΘ 00:33.00

26 163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:33.04

27 163989 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2005 ΟΦΘ 00:33.38

28 164374 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.52

29 172486 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:33.56

30 168590 ΠΕΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:33.58

31 165820 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.87

32 175149 ΦΕΡΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:33.93

33 166554 ΔΙΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.03

34 163850 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.05

35 172684 ΚΟΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.16

36 165206 ΤΣΟΧΕΛΙ ΓΚΑΓΚΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.98



37 166732 ΤΣΟΤΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:35.02

38 167262 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.03

39 166257 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:35.36

40 168250 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:35.85

41 170848 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΕΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:36.13

42 166159 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.70

43 166839 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.00

44 171505 ΓΙΑΜΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.18

45 183540 ΚΡΙΣΤΕΝΣΕΝ ΑΝΤΡΕΙ ΤΖΕΝΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.10

46 169010 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.13

47 174406 ΔΗΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:38.35

48 169210 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:38.74

49 170223 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:38.75

50 170846 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:39.19

51 170836 ΒΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:39.59

52 169895 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:40.87

53 170531 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:44.60

54 166157 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:51.21

55 184896 ΜΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

56 183558 ΣΑΡΙΦΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

57 175559 ΛΙΚΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

58 164224 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

59 166256 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

60 168326 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

61 171494 ΣΦΑΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

62 136144 ΣΤΑΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΠΑΟΚ

63 124373 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ

64 169892 ΑΓΑΘΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

65 169894 ΜΑΤΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

66 167163 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

67 167173 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

68 163201 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

69 179295 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

70 178468 ΝΑΤΣΟ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ 2004 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

71 147615 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

72 128446 ΤΑΤΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΟΚ

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥΔΑ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 160483 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:28.57

2 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:28.66

3 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC TIRANA 00:29.45

4 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.10

5 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:30.19

6 143167 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.40

7 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:30.44

8 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:30.49

9 164237 ΚΑΣΤΕΡΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.67

10 166012 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:30.67

11 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:30.69

12 162362 ΒΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:30.87

13 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:30.98

14 138074 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 00:31.46

15 159114 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΜ-ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:31.49

16 160050 ΚΙΣΙΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:31.77

17 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.98

18 188788 ΣΑΜΠΕΤΙΓΙΑΝ ΜΟΝΤΖΑΒΕΡΙ ΜΟΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.02

19 167164 ΜΑΛΑΜΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.06

20 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.07

21 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.14

22 161892 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:32.22

23 166314 ΔΙΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.34

24 163245 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.47

25 159107 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:32.51

26 159592 ΠΛΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:32.66



27 161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:32.68

28 179411 ΔΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:32.79

29 171574 ΛΙΛΗ ΣΥΡΜΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:32.86

30 158611 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2003 XANΘ 00:32.92

31 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.70

32 162358 ΚΑΝΑΝΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.83

33 165817 ΤΣΙΑΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:33.91

34 171929 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.08

35 162681 ΚΡΑΜΠΟΚΟΥΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:34.44

36 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.62

37 161248 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:34.64

38 166165 ΣΙΑΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:34.83

39 158445 ΚΙΟΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:34.91

40 163075 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:34.93

41 162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.07

42 166356 ΠΑΠΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:35.45

43 159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:35.66

44 171268 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:35.67

45 169507 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.75

46 167433 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΕΥΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.90

47 167103 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2004 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:35.97

48 163488 ΛΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.15

49 168598 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:36.25

50 170634 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.45

51 169008 ΣΚΟΥΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:36.52

52 163679 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:37.01

53 157180 ΣΙΩΜΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:37.04

54 170568 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.64

55 170304 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:37.68

56 166545 ΚΑΝΑΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.79

57 170835 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:38.07

58 166032 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:38.20

59 167486 ΤΣΙΟΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.42

60 165440 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.45

61 177173 ΟΚΑΝΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2006 XANΘ 00:38.99

62 167094 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:39.02

63 169140 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.12

64 170300 ΤΣΙΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:40.98

65 169924 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:41.42

66 170297 ΣΛΑΚ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:47.38

67 170721 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:48.31

68 163076 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

69 174000 ΜΠΙΤΣΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2006 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

70 166748 ΔΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

71 174409 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

72 166557 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

73 170725 ΔΕΒΕΡΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

74 169503 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

75 172412 ΕΛΜΑΖΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

76 173114 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

77 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ

78 176173 ΔΟΥΛΓΕΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 109640 ΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ 1991 XANΘ 00:29.80

2 124373 ΒΛΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1995 ΠΑΟΚ 00:29.80

3 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.57

4 107833 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1990 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:31.61

5 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:31.68

6 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:32.30

7 157262 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.36

8 157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:33.85

9 161734 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤ2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.26

10 163438 ΝΤΑΟΥΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΟΦΘ 00:34.30



11 167161 ΤΟΡΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.63

12 155134 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:34.77

13 167479 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:34.86

14 166178 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.18

15 158340 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:35.30

16 164206 ΚΡΥΩΝΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.31

17 166183 ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:35.35

18 164084 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:35.63

19 160388 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.89

20 161701 ΝΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:36.76

21 180983 ΚΑΡΑΚΕΤΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡ 2004 ΟΦΘ 00:37.51

22 176311 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:38.73

23 159466 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:39.87

24 162270 ΚΟΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:39.99

25 168251 ΤΖΟΙΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:40.19

26 166731 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:40.22

27 170758 ΣΤΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΗΣ ΝΕΟΚΛΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:40.30

28 172486 ΧΕΙΜΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:40.45

29 163273 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ 00:40.96

30 159861 ΗΛΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:41.44

31 171496 ΣΚΟΥΡΛΕΤΟΣ ΟΘΩΝ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:41.48

32 169892 ΑΓΑΘΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:42.33

33 166173 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:42.81

34 178788 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:43.40

35 172235 ΑΚΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:44.61

36 171675 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:46.59

37 169923 ΤΣΙΩΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:47.05

38 184234 ΤΣΑΤΜΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:47.65

39 169900 ΜΠΟΜΠΙΤΣΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:49.00

40 170328 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:50.06

41 176070 ΖΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:50.81

42 174596 ΑΧΠΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 00:53.49

43 179090 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

44 184934 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

45 180093 ΓΑΙΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

46 169506 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

47 170854 ΣΑΝΤΟΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

48 169922 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

49 187130 ΤΙΛΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

50 169895 ΟΥΖΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

51 176424 ΑΡΝΑΚΗΣ ΡΑΛΛΗΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

52 163253 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:35.14

2 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:35.81

3 158609 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:36.48

4 160050 ΚΙΣΙΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2002 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:36.91

5 166156 ΝΑΣΙΩΚΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:36.94

6 159188 ΤΑΧΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:37.27

7 166055 ΦΡΕΓΓΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.29

8 166162 ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:37.46

9 161323 ΑΙΓΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.49

10 156040 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΤΙΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:37.62

11 169219 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΕΤΤΑ2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:38.55

12 167304 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:38.63

13 162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:38.88

14 160382 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:38.98

15 164902 ΛΟΥΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:39.11

16 169006 ΦΛΟΥΛΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.22

17 163363 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΤΑΚΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΤΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:39.27

18 165716 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:39.50

19 165937 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.82

20 162426 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:39.90



21 170101 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:39.92

22 171839 ΝΕΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:40.33

23 164677 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:40.59

24 166251 ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 00:40.90

25 166062 ΖΑΜΠΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 00:41.17

26 165817 ΤΣΙΑΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:41.39

27 167100 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:41.41

28 166906 ΡΙΓΓΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:41.54

29 170099 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 00:41.55

30 168114 ΓΚΙΟΜΙΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:41.70

31 166735 ΓΙΑΚΑΜΟΖΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:42.15

32 167097 ΠΑΠΑΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:42.55

33 157180 ΣΙΩΜΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:42.60

34 176212 ΣΙΑΝΔΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:43.24

35 182653 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 00:43.58

36 167095 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 00:44.35

37 177209 ΡΙΖΑ ΓΚΑΜΠΡΙΕΛΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 00:44.40

38 174784 ΠΑΓΓΟΥΣΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:45.02

39 163076 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:45.11

40 169888 ΚΥΡΙΜΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 00:45.31

41 171019 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:45.56

42 170232 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:45.61

43 169804 ΚΡΥΩΝΑ ΤΖΕΜΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:45.84

44 169797 ΔΕΛΗΜΑΡΑ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:47.28

45 170666 ΚΑΝΑΚΗ  ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 XANΘ 00:49.95

46 161891 ΛΟΥΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:51.25

47 180091 ΚΑΒΒΑΘΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 00:54.66

48 181329 ΠΕΤΚΕΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:55.73

49 155978 ΝΑΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2001 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

50 159107 ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

51 174000 ΜΠΙΤΣΗ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2006 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

52 181326 ΒΑΤΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

53 164231 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

54 183204 ΛΕΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

55 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

56 165440 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

57 188553 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

58 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

59 188526 ΜΕΙΜΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

60 172408 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 132132 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ 00:51.12

2 148003 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:54.80

3 139770 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.17

4 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:55.21

5 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ 00:56.15

6 157453 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:56.36

7 159886 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:56.39

8 143143 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΟΚ 00:56.86

9 157561 ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:56.97

10 160488 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:57.28

11 157176 ΝΑΒΡΟΖΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:57.70

12 168380 ΓΚΙΑΤΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 00:58.00

13 157299 ΚΟΣΜΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 00:58.08

14 162371 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 00:58.11

15 155213 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:58.25

16 160378 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:58.60

17 161246 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:58.64

18 163081 ΣΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 00:58.74

19 158484 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.31

20 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:59.37

21 160525 ΖΙΑΜΠΡΑΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:59.49

22 158485 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.69



23 171492 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.00

24 163934 ΚΡΣΤΙΤΣ ΜΙΧΑΙΛΟ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:00.32

25 162192 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:00.58

26 158515 ΠΑΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.14

27 160388 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.33

28 167093 ΧΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:01.39

29 162191 ΛΑΔΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.49

30 164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.78

31 161701 ΝΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2004 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:01.87

32 172410 ΜΟΣΙΑΣΒΙΛΙ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.20

33 159209 ΧΟΥΡΟΥΖΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:02.59

34 165916 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:02.76

35 168098 ΝΑΝΟΣ ΚΛΕΑΡΧΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:03.24

36 168590 ΠΕΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.38

37 159466 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:03.78

38 167262 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:03.90

39 170719 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:04.01

40 162142 ΞΥΔΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:04.35

41 163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:04.75

42 164220 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:04.92

43 163248 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:05.12

44 175559 ΛΙΚΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:05.18

45 169552 ΧΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:05.28

46 164223 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:05.56

47 162212 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.76

48 168456 ΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΛΑΖΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.82

49 167591 ΚΙΝΤΕΡΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.91

50 167167 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:05.95

51 165820 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.15

52 169894 ΜΑΤΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:06.23

53 164374 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:06.41

54 166178 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:06.81

55 172495 ΠΑΠΑΚΟΝΔΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.31

56 163850 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:07.42

57 170855 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.53

58 167844 ΤΣΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.80

59 166527 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.16

60 162365 ΚΟΥΤΜΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.58

61 171675 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:08.66

62 165918 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:08.73

63 166173 ΝΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:08.90

64 165206 ΤΣΟΧΕΛΙ ΓΚΑΓΚΑ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.91

65 170746 ΒΟΣΝΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:09.23

66 167165 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.34

67 167480 ΧΑΡΑΒΙΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.36

68 175149 ΦΕΡΕΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:09.63

69 179295 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:09.82

70 154828 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:10.06

71 163253 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.13

72 182288 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:10.37

73 173113 ΠΟΙΜΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:10.46

74 171505 ΓΙΑΜΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:10.50

75 159861 ΗΛΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:10.50

76 168248 ΜΠΙΝΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.69

77 166257 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:11.07

78 167784 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:11.07

79 173597 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:11.37

80 170326 ΣΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:11.81

81 182090 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:12.33

82 174793 ΠΙΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:12.49

83 169210 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:12.57

84 183540 ΚΡΙΣΤΕΝΣΕΝ ΑΝΤΡΕΙ ΤΖΕΝΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:12.75

85 168326 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:12.79

86 167792 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:13.36

87 167800 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:13.50



88 166159 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:14.18

89 174422 ΣΙΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:14.38

90 173120 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.35

91 170223 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.74

92 166731 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:15.79

93 164080 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:16.28

94 166058 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:16.65

95 170312 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:17.50

96 170836 ΒΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:17.77

97 169615 ΜΕΝΕΞΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:18.20

98 170844 ΓΟΥΜΑΓΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:18.31

99 169614 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:18.72

100 170838 ΞΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:18.90

101 184934 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:20.30

102 184234 ΤΣΑΤΜΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:20.30

103 170728 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΒΑΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:21.30

104 166157 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:23.03

105 179090 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:23.73

106 169899 ΤΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:23.80

107 174955 ΛΙΑΜΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΤΖΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:25.18

108 178788 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:25.63

109 169918 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:28.71

110 176408 ΔΗΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:30.11

111 171198 ΗΛΙΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:32.65

112 184896 ΜΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2007 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:33.88

113 177951 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:36.55

114 173628 ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2007 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:36.74

115 143165 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

116 188983 ΚΟΥΚΛΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

117 170848 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΕΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

118 164675 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

119 166253 ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

120 158815 ΤΣΑΚΤΣΙΡΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

121 176070 ΖΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

122 175134 ΠΟΛΙΤΗΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

123 187130 ΤΙΛΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

124 176914 ΜΑΔΕΜΛΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

125 163201 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

126 170720 ΚΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

127 176311 ΚΑΛΛΙΟΝΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

128 147615 ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

129 166730 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 147088 ΜΕΝΤΕΚΙΔΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:59.23

2 147277 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.82

3 154111 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2002 ΠΑΟΚ 01:01.28

4 160991 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:02.35

5 168586 ΚΑΡΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:02.43

6 157843 ΛΑΦΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:02.58

7 156041 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.78

8 160496 ΜΑΣΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:03.80

9 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:04.20

10 166012 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:04.22

11 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:04.30

12 138074 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 1999 ΠΑΟΚ 01:04.33

13 162419 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:04.37

14 159601 ΡΗΓΙΝΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:04.77

15 167171 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΥΔΗ ΟΛΓΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:04.86

16 158445 ΚΙΟΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:04.93

17 162111 ΣΠΗΛΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.19

18 164875 ΠΑΞΙΜΑΔΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:05.34

19 162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.35

20 166165 ΣΙΑΜΠΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.44



21 166314 ΔΙΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:05.68

22 162358 ΚΑΝΑΝΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.71

23 160382 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:05.73

24 156043 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:06.01

25 163674 ΚΙΣΙΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:06.29

26 162268 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:06.60

27 170102 ΜΕΡΤΖΙΜΕΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.10

28 167795 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:07.21

29 158611 ΖΗΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2003 XANΘ 01:07.25

30 162281 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:07.31

31 166050 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.52

32 171929 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:07.67

33 162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:07.69

34 163363 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΤΑΚΗ ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΤΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:07.75

35 167166 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:08.73

36 168589 ΜΑΓΚΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:08.92

37 166156 ΝΑΣΙΩΚΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:08.98

38 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:09.03

39 170634 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:09.48

40 167433 ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΕΥΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:09.52

41 170304 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:10.05

42 166063 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΟΥΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:10.21

43 169873 ΧΑΤΖΗΖΩΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:10.57

44 166545 ΚΑΝΑΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:10.75

45 162561 ΛΕΜΟΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.92

46 173414 ΣΒΗΡΚΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:11.36

47 167102 ΓΚΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:11.40

48 170137 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2004 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:11.52

49 169008 ΣΚΟΥΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:11.98

50 167094 ΡΟΥΣΣΙΝΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:12.77

51 169884 ΚΑΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:12.91

52 158516 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 01:12.93

53 177114 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:13.20

54 166158 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:13.70

55 172412 ΕΛΜΑΖΗ ΑΝΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:14.18

56 177173 ΟΚΑΝΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2006 XANΘ 01:14.41

57 168598 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:14.57

58 172414 ΓΟΥΣΓΟΥΝΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.05

59 172408 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:15.45

60 169219 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΕΤΤΑ2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.69

61 168114 ΓΚΙΟΜΙΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:15.86

62 167099 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:16.55

63 170101 ΔΙΝΙΝΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:17.19

64 186541 ΤΣΙΑΟΥΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:17.62

65 170232 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:17.62

66 167097 ΠΑΠΑΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:17.77

67 170309 ΣΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:17.85

68 162275 ΑΧΠΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:18.31

69 163696 ΠΙΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:18.44

70 167486 ΤΣΙΟΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:18.49

71 171575 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:18.77

72 184091 ΖΕΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:19.19

73 169503 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:20.32

74 164078 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:21.65

75 169140 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:21.80

76 165239 ΚΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:23.47

77 181451 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΜΕΝΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2007 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:28.90

78 171840 ΠΑΧΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:30.99

79 161891 ΛΟΥΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:31.43

80 188553 ΤΣΙΩΤΑ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:33.76

81 170721 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:33.94

82 159114 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΜ-ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

83 163077 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

84 163679 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

85 179456 ΤΡΥΦΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ



86 170725 ΔΕΒΕΡΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

87 173762 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

88 165937 ΚΑΙΜΑΚΑΜΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

89 169507 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

90 169799 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

91 169875 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

92 188788 ΣΑΜΠΕΤΙΓΙΑΝ ΜΟΝΤΖΑΒΕΡΙ ΜΟΝΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

93 169901 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

94 170297 ΣΛΑΚ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

95 174481 ΚΑΛΩΝΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2004 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ.

96 167180 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

97 170717 ΚΑΠΑΝΤΖΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

98 166735 ΓΙΑΚΑΜΟΖΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

99 147154 ΜΗΤΣΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 139937 ΤΖΙΒΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ 01:00.87

2 159946 ΜΗΤΑΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:01.73

3 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:02.44

4 162119 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 01:03.88

5 160493 ΣΑΒΒΑΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:05.41

6 160353 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ 01:07.37

7 154580 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:08.64

8 168358 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:08.69

9 156275 ΡΙΣΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.29

10 162324 ΑΝΔΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:10.97

11 167283 ΚΙΟΣΣΕΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:12.50

12 164903 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 ΑΞΩΝ 40 ΕΚ 01:13.63

13 172684 ΚΟΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:14.41

14 162444 ΚΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:15.11

15 166732 ΤΣΟΤΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:16.00

16 169506 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:16.15

17 141385 ΤΟΠΧΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 XANΘ 01:17.42

18 171599 ΤΣΟΥΛΦΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:19.20

19 166527 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:20.43

20 166839 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:20.59

21 170846 ΚΕΧΑΓΙΑΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:23.77

22 162365 ΚΟΥΤΜΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 01:24.52

23 163273 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 ΟΦΘ 01:24.55

24 187306 ΞΥΔΕΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:25.06

25 170847 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:25.47

26 167105 ΑΓΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:27.11

27 170854 ΣΑΝΤΟΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:31.88

28 162212 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

29 169793 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

30 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

31 178697 ΜΠΑΜΠΟΥΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 166341 ΔΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:11.46

2 141230 ΛΟΥΚΑΡΕΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:11.61

3 159440 ΗΜΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:12.26

4 160393 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 01:12.96

5 159409 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:13.73

6 162943 ΧΑΣΑ ΕΛΙΑΝ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ 01:14.33

7 179411 ΔΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2006 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:14.50

8 158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:14.68

9 161892 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 2003 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:15.37

10 162895 ΤΑΤΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:15.40

11 166749 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:16.02

12 162887 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΘΕΟΠΙΣΤΗ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:16.59

13 161491 ΛΟΥΡΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ 2003 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:16.64

14 162368 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ 01:16.75



15 165716 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2004 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:17.51

16 171574 ΛΙΛΗ ΣΥΡΜΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:17.62

17 163077 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:17.91

18 162189 ΚΟΝΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:18.38

19 163075 ΣΚΑΡΑΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. 01:18.45

20 162280 ΚΙΟΣΚΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:18.48

21 162549 ΤΡΙΚΙΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2004 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:18.59

22 166300 ΑΚΡΙΤΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2006 XANΘ 01:18.59

23 169874 ΛΑΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:19.31

24 169006 ΦΛΟΥΛΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ 01:21.11

25 166092 ΤΣΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ 01:21.85

26 169883 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:22.04

27 165740 ΜΠΕΛΕΓΡΙΝΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ 01:22.27

28 147154 ΜΗΤΣΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ 01:22.49

29 167098 ΚΟΡΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:22.65

30 176173 ΔΟΥΛΓΕΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:23.05

31 172172 ΚΟΙΔΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:23.84

32 169379 ΣΑΠΑΝΗ ΖΩΗ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 01:24.75

33 166250 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:27.80

34 169804 ΚΡΥΩΝΑ ΤΖΕΜΜΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:28.01

35 177641 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΡΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:28.75

36 170298 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:29.22

37 170666 ΚΑΝΑΚΗ  ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 XANΘ 01:29.42

38 167102 ΓΚΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ 01:30.81

39 169875 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ 01:30.84

40 166748 ΔΑΛΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:31.22

41 166032 ΤΣΙΓΚΑΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΗ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:31.46

42 174409 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΗ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2005 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ 01:32.55

43 170314 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΟΥ  ΣΟΦΙΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ 01:32.70

44 169888 ΚΥΡΙΜΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 01:38.24

45 145501 ΠΑΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

46 170509 ΠΑΝΤΖΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

47 171554 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

48 166557 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

49 171015 ΜΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2007 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

50 162118 ΗΛΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

51 177640 ΚΑΜΠΕΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

52 162275 ΑΧΠΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ 2003 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

53 162283 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

54 162636 ΤΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

55 167180 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

56 162565 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 116255 ΠΙΠΙΝΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1994 ΑΤΛΑΝ.ΘΕΣ

2 164861 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

3 158411 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

4 162192 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

5 154580 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

6 154829 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

7 167093 ΧΩΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

8 167096 ΠΙΛΑΦΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

9 164224 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

10 139770 ΒΑΡΒΑΡΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ

11 152748 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2001 ΑΡΗΣ

12 157168 ΚΑΚΑΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

13 135563 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1999 ΑΡΗΣ

14 135200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1998 ΑΡΗΣ

15 166542 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

16 173597 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

17 157262 ΔΕΒΕΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

18 154947 ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

19 166183 ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

20 159700 ΜΑΚΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ



21 160353 ΠΟΛΥΖΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

22 171494 ΣΦΑΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

23 169923 ΤΣΙΩΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

24 158340 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

25 171496 ΣΚΟΥΡΛΕΤΟΣ ΟΘΩΝ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2007 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

26 168098 ΝΑΝΟΣ ΚΛΕΑΡΧΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

27 170531 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

28 170328 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

29 163438 ΝΤΑΟΥΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2003 ΟΦΘ

30 163989 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2005 ΟΦΘ

31 132132 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΟΚ

32 162142 ΞΥΔΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

33 182090 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

34 162272 ΤΖΙΛΒΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

35 168357 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2004 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

36 166022 ΦΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2006 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

37 170312 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

38 163258 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

39 161734 ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤ2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

40 167479 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

41 167163 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

42 167161 ΤΟΡΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

43 167480 ΧΑΡΑΒΙΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

44 167173 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

45 167800 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

46 169010 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

47 132305 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 1997 ΑΡΗΣ

48 162595 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

49 159267 ΜΠΛΟΥΦΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ

50 166730 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

100m ΜΙΚΤΗ ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC TIRANA 01:06.80

2 163674 ΚΙΣΙΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

3 167100 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

4 170137 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 2004 Ν.Α.Β.ΕΛΛΑ

5 166251 ΛΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

6 171839 ΝΕΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΑ 2007 ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗ

7 184091 ΖΕΠΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ

8 162208 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

9 162186 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ

10 166050 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ 2006 ΑΡΗΣ

11 171575 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

12 145850 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

13 169873 ΧΑΤΖΗΖΩΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

14 169799 ΚΟΡΔΑΝΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΑΡΗΣ

15 159437 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ

16 188526 ΜΕΙΜΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

17 166158 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

18 169883 ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

19 173114 ΚΑΛΑΙΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

20 177641 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΡΦΑΗΛΙΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ

21 161864 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

22 166062 ΖΑΜΠΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

23 166356 ΠΑΠΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2006 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

24 169924 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΟΜΝΑ 2007 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

25 182653 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

26 166092 ΤΣΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2006 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

27 181451 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΜΕΝΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2007 Α.Γ.Σ.Π.ΚΑ

28 161898 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

29 163488 ΛΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

30 158726 ΚΙΟΥΡΚΤΣΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

31 177209 ΡΙΖΑ ΓΚΑΜΠΡΙΕΛΑ 2006 ΠΑΟΚ

32 160402 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2004 ΟΦΘ



33 163275 ΚΟΥΤΕΛΗ ΒΗΘΛΕΕΜ 2005 ΟΦΘ

34 141230 ΛΟΥΚΑΡΕΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2001 ΠΑΟΚ

35 158736 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΟΚ

36 154018 ΒΟΓΙΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ

37 170298 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

38 170309 ΣΑΡΑΜΑΝΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

39 170300 ΤΣΙΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2007 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΚ

40 157171 ΜΑΡΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ-ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

41 159685 ΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 2003 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

42 163250 ΣΜΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

43 162426 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2005 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

44 166906 ΡΙΓΓΑ ΑΝΝΑ 2006 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

45 132319 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ 1997 ΟΦΘ

46 171268 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ

47 159703 ΧΑΤΖΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ 2004 ΑΠΟΛΚΑΛ

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΑΝΔΡΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 11

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 119963 ΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 ΑΡΗΣ 08:24.28

2 157881 ΑΙΒΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΡΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 08:39.09

3 155448 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 08:47.08

4 158485 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2003 ΑΡΗΣ 09:02.44

5 171492 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 09:12.74

6 163920 ΒΑΓΔΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΟΚ 09:24.76

7 164074 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 09:33.86

8 159683 ΠΟΤΣΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2004 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 09:40.97

9 162444 ΚΟΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 09:54.35

10 166737 ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΑΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2006 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 10:22.14

11 168250 ΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2007 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 11:14.43

12 141349 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2000 ΑΡΗΣ

800m EΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 16/11/2019 Απογ.
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 12

ΑΜ Ονοματεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. Σωματείο Συμμετοχής

1 158413 ΗΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΟΚ 09:15.60

2 158478 ΓΚΟΥΜΠΑΝΙΤΣΑ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 10:06.96

3 162419 ΓΚΙΟΥΖΕΠΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2005 ΑΡΗΣ 10:17.74

4 170823 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΔΑΝΑΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 11:16.41

5 170568 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2007 ΠΑΟΚ 11:31.26

6 170835 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2007 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 12:05.32
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